
Pos 

Moto 4_ 

1 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

199 

804 

420 

161 

14 

45 

137 

342 

445 

149 

36 

210 

78 

38 

134 

703 

335 

37 

109 

386 

79 

43 

63 

59 

65 

9 

46 

198 

261 

50 

385 

83 

34 

393 

Name 

Linda …berg 

Patrik Hammar 

Dick Peters 

Jacob Bergstrand 

Daniel Durrani 

Rune Rasmussen 

Lars Christensen 

Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 

Niclas Johansson 

Birger Golubov 

Michael Poulsen 

Bjarne Krohn 

S¿ren Obel 

Steffen Dupont Hansen 

karsten matthisen 

Rikard Sjšš 

 Magnus sell 

Mick Holm 

Henning Laursen 

Knud Skogaard Jensen 

Rune Debel 

Michael Br¾ndgaard 

Klaus Mikkelsen 

Morten Munch 

Niels Rasmussen 

Henrik Bruun 

Karl Eriksson 

Karsten Frostholm 

Brian Varta 

Tonni Foged Hansen 

John Rasmussen 

Doris S¿rensen 

Kenn Hansen 

Thomas Eisenreich 

Class 

Moto 4_ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.898 

7.520 

7.583 

13.060 

16.962 

24.243 

27.820 

37.140 

1:11.590 

1:12.825 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

2.804 

3.183 

8.238 

9.705 

14.990 

15.690 

18.264 

23.702 

41.919 

42.132 

48.357 

54.639 

1:07.160 

1:15.129 

1:40.670 

Total Tm 

10:32.976 

9:22.701 

9:26.599 

9:30.221 

9:30.284 

9:35.761 

9:39.663 

9:46.944 

9:50.521 

9:59.841 

10:34.291 

10:35.526 

7:04.173 

9:21.087 

9:23.891 

9:24.270 

9:29.325 

9:30.792 

9:36.077 

9:36.777 

9:39.351 

9:44.789 

10:03.006 

10:03.219 

10:09.444 

10:15.726 

10:28.247 

10:36.216 

11:01.757 

Best Tm 

1:44.365 

1:32.126 

1:33.382 

1:34.636 

1:33.240 

1:35.405 

1:35.587 

1:36.551 

1:36.046 

1:38.829 

1:42.613 

1:44.090 

1:44.611 

1:33.150 

1:34.506 

1:34.137 

1:34.072 

1:35.014 

1:35.168 

1:33.642 

1:35.507 

1:34.921 

1:38.481 

1:39.096 

1:40.211 

1:39.592 

1:41.000 

1:43.758 

1:49.076 

Nat/State 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

dk 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

dk 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

dd 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.614 

Avg. Speed 

119.571 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.126 

Best Speed 

121.373 

Best Lap by 

804 - Patrik Hammar 

Printed: 5/16/2014 16:06:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Friday 

ZC 600+1000 C 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:54:38 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 

5/16/2014 15:20 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

52 

5 

39 

7 

87 

437 

Name 

Sami Durrani 

Kasper Damsgaard 

Morten Asterg Ber¿ 

Michael Skinders¿ 

Dennis Skougaard Jensen 

Anders D. Kristensen 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.614 

Avg. Speed 

119.571 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.126 

Best Speed 

121.373 

Best Lap by 

804 - Patrik Hammar 

Printed: 5/16/2014 16:06:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Friday 

ZC 600+1000 C 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:54:38 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 

5/16/2014 15:20 
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